900MHz Wireless
The Broadcastvision Entertainment 900MHz transmits crystal clear
audio from a TV or any source with an audio output jack to a
Broadcastvision receiver.  With a range of more than 35,000sq/ft, the
900MHz transmitter from Broadcastvision offers 219 channels
including schemes from all of the major manufacturers providing
maximum flexibility for existing and future applications. Users simply
plug their headphones into Broadcastvision stationary receivers that
are attached directly to, or integrated into, the cardio equipment.
Choose between our feature-loaded 10-key receiver or our simplified
Retro receiver.  Both receivers allow the user to access
900MHz/800MHz and FM frequencies, and are compatible with
Cardio Theater®, MYE® and Fantaay® 900MHz transmitters.
Need more info?  1.888.330.4BVE  |   www.broadcastvision.com
offers up to 219 channels
AXSUS9FMR
(10 Key)
AXS9FMRT
(Retro)
AXS-900TXD
Transmitter Mounting
Bracket (Included)
® The brands listed are registered trademarks
and do not represent an endorsement or affiliation
with Broadcastvision Entertainment
900 MHz TRANSMITTER FEATURES:
• Includes power supply, audio cables
(3.5mm-RCA, digital optical), tune to Sign
(w/ vinyl numbers) & mounting bracket.
• 219-Channel Selection
• Line Level Stereo Inputs
• Adjustable Audio Input Modulation Level
• Modulation Level Indicator
• Noise Reduction Technology
• Compatible with other manufactured
900MHz products
• Transmission Range 35,000+ Square
Feet
• Audio In: Analog RCA-3.5mm, Digital
Coax & Toslink.
• Power Requirements: 12V, 300mA,
2.1mm Barrel
Connector
• THD Audio Distortion (@ 1KHz, +/-
25KHz
Deviation) 0.3%
• Stereo Pilot Level -20 dBc
• Pout RF Power Output 1 mW
• FM Deviation +/- 75 KHz
• Harmonic Suppression -45 dBc
• Dimensions: 5.5”w x 1.5”w x 4.75”d
• Weight: 12 oz.
• 5-year warranty
900 MHz RECEIVERFEATURES:
• 10 key or New Retro Simplified Version
• Dual Frequency
• Previous Channel (10 Key Version)
• Easily Toggle between 900MHz and FM
stations
• Multiple mounting configurations
• Durable membrane designed to
withstand high volume use
• Compatible with 900MHz and FM
Transmitters on the market
• Easy to program up to 52 Channel
Presets
• Channel Scan
• Direct Channel Access
• Adjustable Sound Quality through
Equalization
• Bright Red Low Glare LED Channel
Display
• Inexpensive and easy-to-change
headphone jack
• Customizable – easily brand with your
logo (Retro Version)
• Dimensions: 4.5” x 2”
• Weight: 4oz
•2-year manufacturer warranty; extended
warranties available
Need more info?  1.888.330.4BVE  |   www.broadcastvision.com
Additional images of the AXS-900TXD. AXS-FMTD.
Inputs:
Digital Optical (cable included)
Digital COAX
Analog RCA (cable included)
Power (cable included)